Promodis (/3

Versoir gauche acier bore adaptable
Naud 031169g — 030235549

Référence : P3A3140542

Longueur (mm)
Référence OEM
Epaisseur (mm)
Modele

Largeur (mm)
Entraxe (mm)

Sens

Qté boulon

Types de produits
Montage sur marque
Type d'acier
Origine/adaptable
Quantité dans conditionnement de vente

recherche WEB

1075 - 405 mm
031169G | 03023554G
7 mm

H54A

330 mm

115-80 mm

Gauche

8

VERSOIR CHARRUE
NAUD

Bore

Adaptable

1

Charrue
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